
Hxx

t

F-BT-MR M6 × L (6)

F-BT-MR M8 × L (8)

F-BT-MR M10 × L (10)

F-BT-MR M12 × L (10)

F-BT-MR ⅜ × L (3/8)

F-BT-MR ½ × L (3/8)

H2

H3

H10

H10

H10

H10

M6

M8

M10

M12

⅜"-16 UNC

½"-13 UNC

6 – 30 mm

8 – 30 mm

10 – 30 mm

10 – 30 mm

⅜" – 1 ⅛"

⅜" – 1 ⅛"

8 Nm

20 Nm

30 Nm

30 Nm

22.1 lbft

22.1 lbft

Tinst

90°

FX 3-A

1

SF 8:
GEAR #3
SF 6:
GEAR #2

FX 3-ST d20

FX 3-ST d14

F-BT-MR SF 8M-A22
SF 6(H)-22

FX 3-ST d14
FX 3-ST d20

FX 3-A
FX 3-HT

Use with

HAT 28-FX

≤ 1mm
B

A CSF Technical Manual

SF 8M-A22
SF 6(H)-22

A, B, °C (°F)

FX 3-A

3

FX 3-A

H-Code

Hxx 2, 3 …

min.100 mm

min.100 mm

CSF 
Technical 
Manual

>=30kg/66lb

max. 2h

4

6

max.1.5mm
min. 20kg/44lb

CSF Technical
Manual

0-1km

A4
316

Equivalent
Corrosion 
Resistance

Hilti Corrosion
handbook / DFTM

1 2 3a

3b 3c 4

5 6
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F-BT-MR M6/M8/M10/M12
F-BT-MR ⅜" /  ½"
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